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Session 4

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexandra Dudschus7131

Airborne
9.525 9.500 9.7009.500 38.225

1 3 2 1 1

1

Nicole Delfino7144

CA Gymn Acad

9.250 9.525 9.5759.650 38.000

8 2 1 2 2

2

Emma Utley7178

San Mateo

9.350 9.725 9.1509.250 37.475

3T 1 5 10 3

3

Selena Hoang7147

Champion

9.100 9.300 9.4259.400 37.225

13T 4 3 3 4

4

Emily Celaya7181

Technique

9.425 8.900 9.4009.125 36.850

2 9 6 4T 5

5

Jericca Claussen7143

CYC

9.150 9.050 9.1759.275 36.650

11T 5T 4 9 6

6

Jordan Boogerd7141

CCGI

9.225 8.750 9.1008.875 35.950

9T 12 7 11 7

7

Emily Elizer7180

Santa Cruz

9.350 9.050 9.2758.250 35.925

3T 5T 17 6 8

8

Allie Sullivan7156

G-Force

9.300 8.500 9.4008.650 35.850

6 15 11 4T 9

9

Alexis Rodriguez7153

Elite

9.275 8.450 9.2008.825 35.750

7 16 8T 7T 10

10

Jordyn Clement7161

Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 8.850 9.2008.500 35.700

11T 10 12 7T 11

11

Isabella Bacino7159

GymWorld

8.975 8.950 8.9258.825 35.675

17 8 8T 16 12

12

Janna Woodward7136

Auburn

9.350 9.025 8.9008.325 35.600

3T 7 15 17 13

13

Analisse Pacheco7150

Classic

8.950 8.650 8.9758.800 35.375

18 14 10 15 14

14

Ashlee Bell7157

GymStars Modesto

9.000 8.800 9.0258.450 35.275

16 11 13 12 15

15

Celena Royval7170

North Bay

9.225 8.675 9.0008.350 35.250

9T 13 14 13T 16

16

Mary Peterson7145

Cal Sports

9.100 8.200 8.8508.300 34.450

13T 17 16 18 17

17

Ellie Higgins7149

Classic

9.075 7.650 9.0008.200 33.925

15 18 18 13T 18

18
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Nitya Tammana7133

Airborne

9.475 9.600 9.6009.550 38.225
2 2 1 2T 1

1

Gabrielle Landess7132

Airborne
9.500 9.550 9.6009.475 38.125

1 3 2 2T 2

2

Gabrielle DeLeon7130

Airborne

9.375 9.525 9.8259.000 37.725

4 4 9T 1 3

3

Margaret Schwiebert7184

West Valley

9.400 9.675 9.5759.050 37.700

3 1 7 4 4

4

Kristi Yamashita7146

Cal Sports

9.100 9.400 9.4259.000 36.925

9 5 9T 6 5

5

Elizabeth Griffin7140

Byers Roseville

9.325 8.625 9.0509.125 36.125

5 9 5T 16T 6

6

Chaelyn Arrastia7163

Gymtowne

8.900 8.900 9.1759.025 36.000

13T 6 8 10 7

7

Jacklyn Rodriquez7162

Gymnastics Unltd

9.225 8.700 9.1258.900 35.950

6T 8 12 12T 8

8

Dakota Abundiz7160

Gymfinity

8.850 8.450 9.2509.125 35.675

16T 10 5T 7 9

9

Trinity Clagg7142

CCGI

8.900 8.350 9.1259.175 35.550

13T 12 3 12T 10

10

Rosalie Urban7171

Novato

9.050 8.850 9.2258.350 35.475

10 7 16 8 11

11

Jasmine Casey7179

Santa Cruz

9.125 7.550 9.5259.150 35.350

8 17 4 5 12

12

Eva Hilbert7175

Performance

9.225 8.325 9.0508.525 35.125

6T 13 14 16T 13

13

Emily Biggs7166

Marin Elite

8.925 8.000 9.0758.925 34.925

12 14 11 15 14

14

Brigitte Tong7168

Marin Elite

8.850 8.400 9.1258.500 34.875

16T 11 15 12T 15

15

Nichole Soriano7138

Byers Elk Grove

9.000 7.700 9.1508.300 34.150

11 15 17 11 16

16

Shelby Lopez7176

Performance

8.900 7.600 8.7258.775 34.000

13T 16 13 18 17

17

Madeline Ruiz7151

Demaray's

8.650 7.000 9.2008.200 33.050

18 18 18 9 18

18
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Alexa Herrera7174

Pacific West
9.500 9.650 9.6259.300 38.075

1 1 2 1 1

1

Ashley Tashjian7134

Airborne

9.325 9.425 9.5759.250 37.575

4 3 3 2 2

2

Anna Young7152

Dream Xtreme

9.275 9.325 9.5009.350 37.450

5 7T 1 4T 3

3

Alexandra Green7177

Redwood Empire

9.350 9.400 9.2759.050 37.075

3 4 7T 9 4

4

Katrina Gonzalez7137

Byers Elk Grove

9.050 9.325 9.4259.100 36.900

10 7T 4 6 5

5

Colette Yamaoka7183

USA Sports

9.200 9.550 9.1758.950 36.875

7 2 9T 11 6

6

Hannah Tinley7158

GymStars Modesto

9.375 9.325 9.2258.750 36.675

2 7T 12 10 7

7

Oksana Knapp7155

G-Force

9.000 9.050 9.5009.050 36.600

13T 13 7T 4T 8

8

Alexandra Sexton7185

West Valley

9.025 9.375 9.5258.600 36.525

11T 5 13T 3 9

9

Emma Kami7135

American

9.100 9.250 9.3508.600 36.300

9 10 13T 8 10

10

Hailey Merkes7164

Gymtowne

8.875 9.350 9.0008.950 36.175

18 6 9T 12 11

11

Abigail Apalisok7165

International

9.150 9.100 8.9758.525 35.750

8 12 16 13T 12

12

Morgan Gifford7154

G-Force

9.225 8.200 9.4008.800 35.625

6 15 11 7 13

13

Katelyn Garay7148

Classic

9.000 9.225 8.8258.500 35.550

13T 11 17 15 14

14

Regan Dally7169

Monterey

8.900 8.300 8.7259.075 35.000

17 14 5T 16T 15

15

Edyn Jensen7167

Marin Elite

9.000 7.900 8.9758.325 34.200

13T 17 18 13T 16

16

Mikaela Seegert7172

Oroville

9.000 8.000 8.4758.575 34.050

13T 16 15 18 17

17

Ariana Thompson7173

Oroville

9.025 6.850 8.7259.075 33.675

11T 18 5T 16T 18

18


